MicFI%/A Ribera

M TEAM

01:21:01

Tiempo Oficial

30° 2(°

Pos. General Pos. Género
Sprint Masculino
T. Split

SWIM 00:16:49
T1 00:01:45
BIKE 00:38:51
T2 00:01:01
RUN 00:22:34

T1000 Empuriabrava

Tiempo

00:16:49
00:18:35
00:57:26
00:58:27
01:21:01

SPRINT
2025

20

Pos. Categoria
GE 55 - 59 Masc

Ritmo
2'14"/100m

30.85 Km/h

4'31"/Km

1005 HLF



